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LETT| CO| PC | PC LOCALITA' memApistanze| TEMPI | ORA
IN |OUT HH.mm.ss.| 17 concor.
1 Inizio 1 PARCO SAN GIUSEPPE 0,03 09:00:00
211 Fine 1 Inizio 2 Domagnano (cimitero} 25,34| 1,26 |00:02:59] 09:02:59
3| 2 Fine 2 Inizio3  Via Ottavia Gualdaria 2571 0,10 [00:00:14| 09:03:13
4] 3 Fine 3 Inizio4  SERRAVALLE 3154 4,81 [00:09:09] 09:12:22
s | 4 Fine 4 Inizio5  STRADA DELLA CAVA 24,55 0,15 | 0:00:22 | 09:12:44
6| s Fine 5 Inizio 6 LESIGNANO NUOVO | 26,37 | 0,19 | 0:00:26 | 09:13:10
71 & Fine 6 Inizio 7 LESIGNANO VECCHI( 27,72| 0,87 | 0:01:53 | 09:15:03
gl 7 Fine 7 Inizio § FIORINA 2829 0,11 | 0:00:14 | 09:15:17
a | 8 Fine 8 Inizio 9 PADERNA 28000 0,07 | 0:00:09 | 09:15:26
| 9 Fine 9 Inizio 10  CAMPO SPORTIVO | 26,42| 2,29 | 0:05:12 | 09:20:38
Il 10 Fine 10 Inizio 11 CAMPAGNACCIO Joon| 0,20 | 0:00:24 | 09:21:02
2] n Fine 11 Inizio 12 VALDRAGONE 27,000 0,12 | 0:00:16 | 09:21:18
13] 12 Fine 12 inizio 13 FAETANO | 06| 5,50 | 0:09:59 | 09:31:17
1 4] 13 Fine 13 Inizio 14  FAETANO 2 23290 0,11 | 0:00:17 | 09:31:34
5] 14 Fine 14 Inizio 15 CA' CHIAVELLO j490| 3,82 | 0:06:34 | 09:38:08
16| 15 Fine 15 Inizio 16 GENGA DEL SANTO [36,36| 1,02 | 0:01:41 | 09:39:49
17 ] 16 Fine 16 Inizio 17 MAIANO 3240 0,81 | 0:01:30 | 09:41:19
18] 17 Fine 17 Inizio 18 SAN GIOVANNI | o088 0,66 | 0:01:19 | 09:42:38
19| 18 Fine 18 Inizio 19  SANGIOVANNI 2 |25,77| 0,10 | 0:00:14 | 09:42:52
20 ] 19 Fine 19 Inizio 20  BALDASSERONA 2849 4,21 | 0:08:52 | 09:51:44
21 | 20 Fine 20 Inizio 21 SACELLO DEL SANTO{ 25,00 | 0,07 | 0:00:09 | 09:51:53
212 Fine 21 Inizio 22 ACQUAVIVA 29,61 3,20 | 0:06:29 | 09:58:22
23] 2 Fine 23 Inizio 23 COSTA DELLOSPINO | 20,57 0,12 | 0:00:21 | 09:58:43
24| 23 Fine 23 Inizio 24 STRADA LA VENEZIA| 72,52 3,34 | 0:06:09 | 10:04:52
25| 24 Fine 24 Inizio 23 CALADINO 2400 0,06 | 0:00:09 | 10:05:01
26 | 25 Fine 25 Inizio 26 STRADA CA' BALDUC{ 29,35 | 0,75 | 0:01:32 | 10:06:33
27| 26 Fine 26 Inizio 27 CHIESANUOVA 3135| 027 | 0:00:31 | 10:07:04
28127 Fine 27 Inizio 28 VIA DALMAZIA 3253 9,75 | 0:17:59 | 10:25:03
28 Fine 28 MONTALBO 21,60 0,12 | 0:00:20 | 10:25:23
PORTA SAN FRANCESCO 552
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30| 29 Fine 29 Inizio 30 Via Ottavia Gualdaria, } 23,63 | 1,28 | 0:03:15 | 11:28:15
31 | 30 Fine 30 Inizio 31  Via Ottavia Guldarain. 2{ 2700 | 0,06 | 0:00:08 | 11:28:23
32 | 3 Fine 31 Inizio 32 TANE 1| 33,55| 7,26 | 0:12:59 | 11:41:22
33| 32 Fine 32 Inizio 33 TANE 2 24921 0,18 | 0:00:26 | 11:41:48
34 | 33 Fine 33 Inizio 34 TANE 3 2608 0,16 | 0:00:22 | 11:42:10
35 | 34 Fine 34 Inizio 35 VALGIURATA 1 27570 0,36 | 0:00:47 | 11:42:57
36 | 35 Fine 35 Inizio 36 VALGIURATA 2 2880| 0,20 | 0:00:25 | 11:43:22
37| 36 Fine 36 Inizio 37 VALGIURATA 3 [2743] 0,16 | 0:00:21 | 11:43:43
g | 37 Fine 37 Inizio 38 PIANDAVELLO 1 (2962 3,76 | 0:07:37 | 11:51:20
39 | 38 Fine 38 Inizio 39 PIANDAVELLO 2 [2504| 0,16 | 0:00:23 | 11:51:43
40 | 39 Fine 39 Imizio 40 PIANDAVELLO 3 |2400| 0,16 | 0:00:24 | 11:52:07
41 | 40 Fine 40 Inizio 41 SAN GIOVANNI 3 [29,5¢4] 3,75 | 0:07:37 | 11:59:44
2 42| 41 Fine 41 Inizio 42 SAN GIOVANNI 4 (2577 0,10 | 0:00:14 | 11:59:58
43 | 42 Fine 42 Inizio 43 MAIANO CIVICO 23|32,57| 0,57 | 0:01:05 | 12:01:03
44 | 43 Fine 43 Inizio 44 MAIANO CIVICO 130,37 0,97 | 0:01:55 | 12:02:58
45 | 44 Fine 44 Inizio 45 RIFUGIO APAS 36,65 1,12 | 0:01:50 | 12:04:48
46 | 45 Fine 45 Inizio 46 MoxTEGIARDINO2006 | 32,00 | 5,37 | 0:09:46 | 12:14:34
47 | 46 Fine 46 Inizio 47 WZ SERVICE 3908 10,40 | 0:15:58 | 12:30:32
48 | 47 Fine 47 Inizio 48 ERBA VITA 2974 0,19 | 0:00:23 | 12:30:55
49 | 48 Fine 48 Inizio 49 ALUTITAN 27361 0,19 | 0:00:25 | 12:31:20
50 | 49 Fine 49 Inizio 50 VIA DEI FAGGI 2800, 0,07 | 0:00:09 | 12:31:29
51 | 50 Fine 50 Inizio 51 POGGIO CASALINO|3746| 2,91 | 0:05:33 | 12:37:02
52 | 51 Fine 51 Inizio 52 MONTEMAGGIO |#030| 1,33 | 0:02:38 | 12:39:40
53| 52 Fine 52 Inizio 53 MAIANO (CIVICO 1)|34,59| 2,20 | 0:03:49 | 12:43:29
54 | 53 Fine 533 Inizio 84 MONTE DI METRACUTA 30,39 | 1,03 | 0:02:02 | 12:45:31
55| 54 Fine 54 Inizio 55 TORELLO CIVICO 36/27,31| 0,66 | 0:01:27 | 12:46:58
55 Fine 55 TORELLO 3480 0,29 | 0:00:30 | 12:47:28
(Pinzza Malatesta) 6,20

2 |VERUCCHIO

56 Inizio 56 TORRIANA 0,05

57 | 56 Fine 56 Inizio 57 TORELLO 30| 790 | 0:13:59 | 14:43:59
58 | 57 Fine 57 Inizio 58 TORELLO CIVICO 3§37,64| 0,29 | 0:00:33 | 14:44:32
59 | 58 Fine S8 Inizio 59 MONTE 27,31 0,66 | 0:01:27 | 14:45:59
60 | 59 Fine 59 Inizio 60 MAIANO CIVICO 11 {3755 0,85 | 0:01:37 | 14:47:36
61 | 60 Fine 60 Inizio 61 CASTELLO DIMONTEMA3/,42| 2,40 | 0:04:35 | 14:52:11
62 | 61 Fine 61 Inizio 62 PIEVE CORENA jooi| 1,46 | 0:02:55 | 14:55:06
63 | 62 Fine 62 Inizio 63 LORIS ROGGIA 29,65 2,66 | 0:05:23 | 15:00:29
64 | 63 Fine 63 Inizio 64 MASSIMO ERCOLAN24,00| 0,22 | 0:00:33 | 15:01:02
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65 | 64 Fine 64 Inizio 65 GIUSEPPE GROSSI |28,50| 0,19 | 0:00:24 | 15:01:26
66 | 65 Fine 65 Inizio 66 WALTERMELONI |29,7¢| 0,19 | 0:00:23 | 15:01:49
67 | 66 Fine 66 Inizio 67 moxteciawnivo (Via del Dra| 37,70 | 11,09 | 0:17:39 | 15:19:28
o8 | 67 Fine 67 Inizio 68 LAGO DI FAETANO|35,55| 5,57 | 0:09:24 | 15:28:52
69 | 68 Fine 68 Inizio 69 CORIANINO 68| 1,98 | 0:03:45 | 15:32:37
70 | 69 Fine 69 Inizio 70 CIRCOLO RICREATIN 22,97 | 0,14 | 0:00:22 | 15:32:50

3 71| 70 Fine 70 Inizio 71 MONTE PULITO  |2593| 0,85 | 0:01:58 | 15:34:57
| 7N Fine 71 Inizio 72 CA' RINALDINO  |2700] 0,06 | 0:00:08 | 15:35:05
73| 12 Fine 72 Inizio 73 PIANDAVELLO 4 |34.82| 3,85 | 0:06:38 | 15:41:43
74| 73 Fine 73 Inizio 74 PIANDAVELLO 5 |26,08| 0,16 | 0:00:22 | 15:42:05
75 | 74 Fine 74 Inizio 75 PIANDAVELLO 6 |26,78| 0,16 | 0:00:22 | 15:42:27
76 | 75 Fine 78 Inizio 76 VALGIURATA 4 (3070 3,76 | 0:07:07 | 15:49:34
77| 76 Fine 76 Inizio 77 VALGIURATA 5 |2743| 0,16 | 0:00:21 | 15:49:55
78 | 77 Fine 77 Inizio 78 VALGIURATA 6 |3000] 0,20 | 0:00:24 | 15:50:19
79 | 78 Fine 78 Inizio 79 TANE 4 2624 0,43 | 0:00:59 | 15:51:18
80 | 79 Fine 79 Inizio 80 TANE 5 jr2e0 0,13 | 0:00:15 | 15:51:33

|0 Fine 80 TANE 6 33,75 0,15 | 0:00:16 | 15:51:49

162,34 07:00:00
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